
【 小学生女子 の 部 】　各組

組 レーン 名前 所属 記録 走順
井上　琴梨
菊池　ののか

易　那々美

吉原　麻琉

末田　ゆな

森　あやは

吉元　こはる

本郷　みく

水島　陽舞莉

水島　朱莉

柳原　明里

柳原　汐里

鳥越　小桃

田部　彩乃

吹上　蓮奈

真木　洋香

吉元　こはる

森　あやは

石山　さき

本郷　みく

田村　希生子

可児　紬季

小嶋　若菜

菊池　ののか

組 レーン 名前 所属 記録 走順

神田　はな 1

松本　夏希 2

今井　悠乃 3

二浦　桜子 4

大谷　繭 1

馬場　美有 2

車田　乃彩 3

松尾　莉子 4

宇野　はなか 1

瀧川　あお 2

田渕　なな 3

石堂　まな 4

佐藤　優桜 1

高山　瑠伽 2

武田　小春 3

只友　麻結 4

谷口　夏実 1

尾宮　帆実 2

青野　萌実 3

頼實　このは 4

⑥2

④

⑤

⑦

⑧

2

2

2

2

1.07.26

1.08.62

1.09.17

1.09.95

1.11.54

山北三区女子

三町連合A

津山東ジュニアバレーボールC

高倉 C

三町連合B

⑥

⑦ 清泉C DNS1

1

⑤1

②

③

④1

1

1

清泉B

津山東ジュニアバレーボールA

新林田③

高倉 D

津山東ジュニアバレーボールB

1.15.66

1.18.74

1.21.53

DNS

DNS
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組 レーン 名前 所属 記録 走順
小原　翠 1
宝　まなみ 2
岸川　心和 3
芦田　美優 4
辻川　真結 1
小林　樹季 2
西川　実那 3
後藤　心暖 4

3 能井　ひなた 1
久本　萌那実 2

髙山　莉央 3

本元　あまね 4

西尾　心晴 1

栗原　芽良 2

黒石　小晴 3

南　汐那 4

杉本　星 1

池上　結葵 2

永禮　莉那 3

粉川　翠莉 4

松田　奈々花 1

岡　雛実 2

山本　莉歩 3

蔦谷　夏奈 4

浜野　恵里

辻川　真結

山根　結衣

鳥巣　沙織

⑧

③

⑥

3

3

3

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上Ｅ

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上F

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上B

1.09.39

1.13.64

DNS

④

⑦

⑤

②

3

3

3

Globe

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上A

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上D

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上C

58.98

59.17

1.05.49

1.05.83

2 / 4 ページ



【 小学生女子 の 部 】　総合結果

組 レーン 名前 所属 記録 走順
小原　翠
宝　まなみ

岸川　心和

芦田　美優

吉田　真由美

小林　樹季

西川　実那

後藤　心暖

能井　ひなた

栗原　芽良

髙山　莉央

本元　あまね

西尾　心晴

坂元　知歩

黒石　小晴

南　汐那

神田　はな

笹尾　乙葉

今井　悠乃

松本　夏希

大谷　繭

藪田　菜海

車田　乃彩

松尾　莉子

宇野　はなか

瀧川　あお

田渕　なな

石堂　まな

杉本　星

久本　萌那実

永禮　莉那

粉川　翠莉

佐藤　優桜

高山　瑠伽

武田　小春

只友　麻結

谷口　夏実

尾宮　帆実

青野　萌実

頼實　このは

松田　奈々花

池上　結葵

山本　莉歩

蔦谷　夏奈

吉原　麻琉

易　那々美

井上　琴梨

樋口　柚奈

⑧

③

⑤

2

3

1

三町連合B

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上F

清泉B

1.11.54

1.13.64

1.15.66

④

⑤

⑧

⑦

2

2

3

2

三町連合A

津山東ジュニアバレーボールC

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上Ｅ

高倉 C

1.08.62

1.09.17

1.09.39

1.09.95

⑦

⑤

②

⑥

3

3

3

3

2

58.98

59.17

1.05.49

1.05.83

1.07.26

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上A

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上D

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上C

山北三区女子

Globe④
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末田　ゆな
宇野　いちか
岩本　ゆり
皆木　はな
水島　陽舞莉
水島　朱莉
柳原　明里
柳原　汐里
鳥越　小桃
田部　彩乃
吹上　蓮奈
真木　洋香

吉元　こはる

森　あやは

石山　さき

本郷　みく

田村　希生子

可児　紬季

小嶋　若菜

菊池　ののか

浜野　恵里 DNS

辻川　真結

山根　結衣

鳥巣　沙織

④

⑥

⑦

⑥

1

1

1

3

高倉 D

津山東ジュニアバレーボールB

清泉C

津山ｼﾞｭﾆｱ陸上B

DNS

DNS

DNS

②

③

1

1

津山東ジュニアバレーボールA

新林田③

1.18.74

1.21.53
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